2022 Thursday Night League Schedule

Week

© 0O N O O A O N =

O T Y
N = O

Date

5/19
5/26
6/2
6/9
6/16
6/23
6/30
7/7
714
7/21
7/28
8/4
8/11

Matches

Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 1 vs Team 3
Team 1 vs Team 4
Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 1 vs Team 3
Team 1 vs Team 4
Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 1 vs Team 3
Team 1 vs Team 4
Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 1 vs Team 3

Team 1 vs Team 4

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3

Team 4

Team 3 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 3
Team 3 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 3
Team 3 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 3
Team 3 vs Team 4
Team 2 vs Team 4

Team 2 vs Team 3

Crypotomaniacs

Talk Birdie to Me

Last week

That was a Really Good Double

Weapons of Grass destruction



