2022 Thursday Night League Schedule

Week	Date	Matches				
1	5/19	Team 1 vs Team 2	Team 3 vs Team 4			
2	5/26	Team 1 vs Team 3	Team 2 vs Team 4			
3	6/2	Team 1 vs Team 4	Team 2 vs Team 3			
4	6/9	Team 1 vs Team 2	Team 3 vs Team 4			
5	6/16	Team 1 vs Team 3	Team 2 vs Team 4			
6	6/23	Team 1 vs Team 4	Team 2 vs Team 3			
7	6/30	Team 1 vs Team 2	Team 3 vs Team 4			
8	7/7	Team 1 vs Team 3	Team 2 vs Team 4			
9	7/14	Team 1 vs Team 4	Team 2 vs Team 3			
10	7/21	Team 1 vs Team 2	Team 3 vs Team 4			
11	7/28	Team 1 vs Team 3	Team 2 vs Team 4			
12	8/4	Team 1 vs Team 4	Team 2 vs Team 3			
	8/11			Last week		
		Team 1	Crypotomaniacs			
		Team 2	Talk Birdie to Me			
		Team 3	That was a Really G	ood Double		
		Team 4	Weapons of Grass destruction			